Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

RMP22-008066
RMP22-008067

RMP22-008068

RMP22-008069

RMP22-008070

RMP22-008072

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
4001 PARK DR

1795 TAFT AVE

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
4710 ARBOR DR
4710 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5400 ASTOR
LN

5500 ASTOR LN
2980 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CAMPBELL ST

2907 CARDINAL DR
2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC:2801
ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR
0(4626) BLK ARBOR DR

EUCLID AVE / VERMONT
ST

2401 PLUM GROVE RD
4734 ARBOR DR

2324 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5025 WEBER DR

5500 ASTOR LN

3609 WREN LN

4732 ARBOR DR

SUICDAL SUBJECT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/13/2022 1:55:23 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022

9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022
9/12/2022

RMP22-008073
RMP22-008074
RMP22-008075
RMP22-008076

RMP22-008077
RMP22-008078
RMP22-008079
RMP22-008080

RMP22-008081

RMP22-008082

RMP22-008083
RMP22-008084
RMP22-008085
RMP22-008086
RMP22-008087

4006 RAVEN LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4500 EUCLID AVE
1945 PLUM GROVE RD
5420 NEWPORT DR
5200 NEWPORT DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
5540 ELIZABETH PL
2511 GERANIUM WAY
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:3302 WREN
LN

ROHLWING RD /
WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC: EUCLID
AVE

3800 CENTRAL RD
3800 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

5200 NEWPORT DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3701 BERDNICK ST
2511 WILKE RD

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1460 GOLF RD

3623 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

STATION REPORT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ABANDONED AUTO

ALARM

TRESPASSING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
STATION REPORT
SUBJECT STOP

THEFT

TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/13/2022 1:55:23 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/12/2022 RMP22-008088 1460 GOLF RD TRAFFIC STOP
9/12/2022 2045 PLUM GROVE RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/12/2022 RMP22-008089 3301 ST JAMES ST PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022 RMP22-008090 2408 MAPLE LN FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

9/12/2022 4225 KIRCHOFF RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022 RMP22-008091 4702 ARBOR DR BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022 RMP22-008092 SIGWALT ST/ MEADOW  ACCIDENT CITATION ISSUED

DR
9/12/2022 MEADOW DR / SIGWALT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ST
9/12/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KIRCHOFF RD
9/12/2022 RMP22-008093 3900 BERDNICK ST PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022 1676 S MEACHAM RD SPECIAL

9/12/2022 RMP22-008094 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/12/2022 APPROX LOC:3402 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

FREMONT ST
9/12/2022 3250 MEACHAM RD AMBULANCE CALL
9/12/2022 RMP22-008095 5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022 RMP22-008097 2408 SIGWALT ST CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
9/12/2022 RMP22-008096 3900 BERDNICK ST ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022 RMP22-008098 4734 ARBOR DR CODE 3 NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/12/2022 4681 KENILWORTH DR AMBULANCE CALL
9/12/2022 4720 ARBOR DR WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022 RMP22-008099 3503 MEADOW DR FAMILY PROBLEM REPORT WITH ARREST
9/12/2022 RMP22-008100 800 ROHLWING RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022 4700 ARBOR DR REPOSSESSION ADVISED INCIDENT

9/13/2022 1:55:23 PM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
9/12/2022 RMP22-008101 3101 MARTIN LN DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST
9/12/2022 APPROX LOC:2334 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN PKWY

9/13/2022 1:55:23 PM



