



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2022	RMP22-008066	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008067	4001 PARK DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		1795 TAFT AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008068	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:5400 ASTOR LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		2980 NORTHAMPTON DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		2907 CARDINAL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022		2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		0(4626) BLK ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008069	EUCLID AVE / VERMONT ST	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008070	2401 PLUM GROVE RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		2324 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		5025 WEBER DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		5500 ASTOR LN	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008072	3609 WREN LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2022		4006 RAVEN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008073	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008074	4500 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008075	1945 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008076	5420 NEWPORT DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008077	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008078	5540 ELIZABETH PL	ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008079	2511 GERANIUM WAY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008080	2901 CENTRAL RD	TRESPASSING	
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3302 WREN LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008081	ROHLWING RD / WINNETKA AVE	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/12/2022	RMP22-008082	APPROX LOC: EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	
9/12/2022		3800 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		5200 NEWPORT DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008083	3701 BERDNICK ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008084	2511 WILKE RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008085	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008086	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008087	3623 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2022	RMP22-008088	1460 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/12/2022		2045 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008089	3301 ST JAMES ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008090	2408 MAPLE LN	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
9/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008091	4702 ARBOR DR	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008092	SIGWALT ST / MEADOW DR	ACCIDENT	CITATION ISSUED
9/12/2022		MEADOW DR / SIGWALT ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008093	3900 BERDNICK ST	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		1676 S MEACHAM RD	SPECIAL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008094	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3402 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008095	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008097	2408 SIGWALT ST	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	
9/12/2022	RMP22-008096	3900 BERDNICK ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008098	4734 ARBOR DR	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/12/2022		4681 KENILWORTH DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/12/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/12/2022	RMP22-008099	3503 MEADOW DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/12/2022	RMP22-008100	800 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/12/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/12/2022	RMP22-008101	3101 MARTIN LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2334 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT